
 

Mario's Portofino  

 

Wine By The Glass 

Sparkling Wines 

Prosecco | House Selection| Italy                           9 

Brut | Chandon | Napa                         12 

 

White Wines 

Moscato d'Asti | House Selection | Italy                  9|34 

Sauvignon Blanc | WhiteHaven | New Zealand                                       9|32 

Fume Blanc | Ferrari-Carano | Sonoma                 11|40 

Riesling | Chateau Ste. Michelle | Columbia Valley                                                                               8|30 

Chardonnay | Rombauer | Napa Valley                 18|70 

Chardonnay | Butter | California                                           12|42 

Chardonnay | Kendall Jackson | California                               10|38 

 

Red Wines 

Montepulciano | La Quercia | Italy                                             11|42 

Sangiovese | Hacker | Toscana                     11|42 

Pinot Noir | Edna Valley | Central Coast                            11|42 

Merlot | Columbia Crest H3 | Horse Heaven Hills                11|42 

Red Blend | Ferrari-Carano Siena | Sonoma                13|48 

Cabernet Sauvignon | Quilt by Caymus | Napa                18|70 

Cabernet Sauvignon | Kenwood | Sonoma                            12|46 

Chianti Classico  | Castello Banfi | Tuscana                            14|54         

Barbera  | Villa Giada | Piedmont                 10 |38

                 



 

House Wines 8|Glass 30|Bottle 

Pinot Grigio - Chardonnay - White Zinfandel 

Chianti - Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon 

                 

 

WINES BY THE BOTTLE 

 

Champagne and Sparkling 

Vintage Brut | Dom Perignon | Epernay, France                 300 

Brut | Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label | Reims, France       120 

Prosecco | House Selection | Italy          38 

Blanc de Noir | Gloria Ferrer | Sonoma         48 

 

White Varietals 

Pinot Grigio | Ruffino Il Ducale | Friuli         42 

Fume Blanc | Ferrari-Carano | Sonoma County        40 

Sauvignon Blanc | White Haven | Marlborough, NZ                       32 

Riesling | Chataeu Ste. Michelle | Columbia Valley, Washington     30 

Moscato d' Asti | House Selection | Italy         34 

 

Chardonnay 

Cakebread | Napa Valley           75 

Rombauer | Napa Valley           70 

Frank Family | Napa Valley           62 

Rodney Strong "Chalk Hill" | Sonoma County        54 

Butter | California             42 



Kendall Jackson | California           38 

 

 

 

 

 

WINES BY THE BOTTLE 

 

Italian Red 

Barolo | Pio Cesare | Piemonte           130 

Barolo | Michele Chiarlo | Piemonte             98 

Gattinara | Traviglini | Piemonte             72 

Barbaresco | Tintero | Piemonte             68 

Nebbiolo | Villa Gentiana | Piemonte             42 

Barbera d'Asti | Villa Giada | Piemonte            38 

Amarone Classico | Zenato | Veneto           125 

Amarone Classico | Masi "Costasera" | Veneto                    110 

Red Blend | Allegrini Palazzo Della Torre | Veneto          52 

Valpolicella Ripasso | Leonardi | Veneto            48 

Super Tuscan | Tignanello | Toscana          215 

Brunello di Montalcino | Castello Banfi | Toscana       120 

Chianti Classico RSV | Ruffino d'Oro | Toscana           80 

Super Tuscan | Il Bruciato | Toscana             65 

Chianti Classico RSV | Castello Banfi | Toscana           54 

Sangiovese | Hacker | Toscana              38 

Montepulciano | La Quercia | Abruzzo             42 



Primitivo | Vigneti Reale | Salento                        38 

Pinot Noir | Feudo Arancio Stemmari | Sicilia           32 

Nero d'Avola | Verso | Sicilia              32 

 

 

 

WINES BY THE BOTTLE 

 

Red Blends/Other Reds 

Barbera | Madrona Vineyards | El Dorado County        38 

Malbec | Elsa Bianchi | Medoza, Argentina           32 

Bordeaux Blend | Opus One | Napa Valley         350 

Bordeaux Blend | Quintessa | Rutherford         200 

Bordeaux Blend | Overture by Opus One | Napa Valley       180 

Bordeaux Blend | Rodney Strong "Symmetry" | Alexander Valley        78 

Blend | Justin Isosceles | Paso Robles            98 

Blend | Paraduxx | Napa Valley             95 

Blend | The Prisoner | Napa Valley             90 

Blend | Ferrari-Carano Siena | Sonoma County           48 

 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

Nickel and Nickel "John C. Sullenger" | Oakville         150 

Cakebread | Napa Valley            130 

Caymus | Napa Valley             135 

Silver Oak | Alexander Valley            130 

Jordan | Alexander Valley               95 

Frank Family | Napa Valley               84 

Rodney Strong Reserve | Alexander Valley             72 

Quilt by Caymus | Napa Valley               70 



Justin | Paso Robles                58 

Kenwood | Sonoma County                         46 

 

 

 

WINES BY THE BOTTLE 

 

Pinot Noir 

Belle Glos "Clark & Telephone" | Santa Lucia Highlands        87 

Hyland Estates | Willamette Valley, Oregon          48 

Angeline Reserve | Mendocino            40 

Edna Valley | Central Coast             42 

Feudo Arancio Stemmari | Sicilia, Italy           30 

 

Merlot 

Duckhorn | Napa Valley              98 

Stags' Leap Winery | Napa Valley            65 

Columbia Crest H3 | Horse Heaven Hills, Washington         42 

 

Zinfandel 

Frank Family | Napa Valley              70 

Biale "Black Chicken" | Napa Valley             60 

Klinker Brick | Lodi               48 

Rebellious | Santa Rosa               38 

Syrah/Petite Sirah  

Petite Sirah | Stags' Leap Winery | Napa Valley           75 

Syrah | J Lohr | Paso Robles              38 

Syrah | Klinker Brick | Lodi              48 

              



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


